
Mohamadabad APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati 1509  28.50  2,850.00  2,900.00  2,800.00  2,850.00 2026-01-18

Potato - Local  6.00  600.00  700.00  500.00  600.00 2026-01-18

Maize - Yellow  18.50  1,850.00  1,900.00  1,800.00  1,850.00 2026-01-18

Wheat - Dara  25.30  2,530.00  2,550.00  2,510.00  2,530.00 2025-12-28

Onion - Red  15.00  1,500.00  1,600.00  1,400.00  1,500.00 2025-12-28

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.70  2,370.00  2,400.00  2,350.00  2,370.00 2025-12-28

Rice - Common  31.80  3,180.00  3,280.00  3,080.00  3,180.00 2025-12-28

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  102.50  10,250.00  10,350.00  10,150.00  10,250.00 2025-12-21

Mustard Oil  154.00  15,400.00  15,500.00  15,300.00  15,400.00 2025-12-21

Cabbage  15.20  1,520.00  1,620.00  1,420.00  1,520.00 2025-12-21

Black Gram Dal(Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  98.20  9,820.00  9,920.00  9,720.00  9,820.00 2025-12-21

Tomato  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2025-12-21

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  16.60  1,660.00  1,760.00  1,560.00  1,660.00 2025-12-21

Cauliflower  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2025-12-21

Pumpkin  16.60  1,660.00  1,760.00  1,560.00  1,660.00 2025-12-21

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  31.50  3,150.00  3,250.00  3,050.00  3,150.00 2025-12-21

Raddish  10.20  1,020.00  1,120.00  920.00  1,020.00 2025-12-21

Gur(Jaggery) - Other  42.00  4,200.00  4,300.00  4,100.00  4,200.00 2025-12-21

Brinjal - Round/Long  16.80  1,680.00  1,780.00  1,580.00  1,680.00 2025-12-21

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2025-12-21

Apple - Delicious  63.00  6,300.00  6,400.00  6,200.00  6,300.00 2025-12-21

Green Gram Dal(Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  98.20  9,820.00  9,920.00  9,720.00  9,820.00 2025-12-21

Carrot  16.20  1,620.00  1,720.00  1,520.00  1,620.00 2025-12-21

Banana - Banana - Ripe  27.00  2,700.00  2,800.00  2,600.00  2,700.00 2025-12-21
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Pomegranate - Pomogranate  74.00  7,400.00  7,500.00  7,300.00  7,400.00 2025-12-21
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